
Wave - Appeal Decisions Report
Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

Appeal Wave is 158
Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

A Computer Guy
(143032326)

Christ The
King School
(108607)

CA 2299050492 BM Funded
MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

$517.30 $517.30

AMCO HBS
Holdings LP
(143010103)

Holmen
School
District
(133322)

WI 2299042558 BM Funded
MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

$1,095.22 $1,095.22

BELL
INDUSTRIES INC
(143004426)

Thurgood
Marshall
Academy
(221310)

DC 2299035808 BM Funded
MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

$2,351.24 $2,351.24

Board of
Cooperative
Educational
Services of Nassau
County
(143005453)

Valley Stream
Un Free Dist
24 (123873)

NY 2299026012 BM Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

$267.34 $0.00

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Kipp Bay Area
Schools
(16046291)

CA 2299058676 IC Funded
MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced from
$995,824.98 to $278,889.50
to re...

$187,122.83 $187,122.83

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Trinity
Christian
School
(29403)

NC 2299001016 MB Funded
MR1:The funding request
was modified because the
charges requested were
greater ...

$8,568.00 $8,568.00



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

Oceanside
City Unif Sch
Dist (143648)

CA 2299047032 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

$189,029.66 $189,029.66

Cox Arizona
Telcom, LLC
(143014467)

Kyrene
School
District
(142961)

AZ 2299010737 IA Funded
MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

$49,550.10 $49,550.10

DynTek Services,
Inc. (143004427)

Trenton
Public
Schools
(123456)

NJ 2299042479 IC Funded
MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced from
$1,582,931.95 to
$785,063.45 to ...

$639,344.71 $639,344.71

Ednetics, Inc.
(143008534)

Coeur
D'Alene
School Dist
271 (142762)

ID 2299027065 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

$175,215.50 $175,215.50

Insight Public
Sector Inc
(143030052)

Donna Indep
School
District
(141639)

TX 2299059524 IC Funded
MR1:In consultation with the
applicant, entity 16070153
EXCEL ACADEMY CAMPUS
has...

$114,213.72 $114,213.72

JDM Technologies,
LLC (143052544)

Jersey City
Golden Door
Charter
School
(222191)

NJ 2299021845 IC Funded
MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:FRN modified
in accordan...

$4,214.42 $4,214.42

JDM Technologies,
LLC (143052544)

Jersey City
Golden Door
Charter
School
(222191)

NJ 2299021872 BM Funded
MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:FRN(s) modified in
accordance with a RAL
reque...

$2,917.44 $2,917.44

JSK Company, Inc
(143007431)

Dardanelle
Public School
Dist (139698)

AR 2299021340 BM Funded
MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

$1,087.74 $1,087.74



Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Nicholas Heimler
(143044006)

Lake Odessa
Community
Library
(131225)

MI 2299005791 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

$1,399.98 $1,399.98

Puyenpa
Technologies, LLC
(143053846)

Duckwater
Shoshone
Consortium
(17024494)

NV 2299048479 IA Funded
MR1:In consultation with the
applicant, 17024492
Duckwater ShoShone
Library has ...

$5,237,623.50 $5,237,623.50

Quality Network
Solutions, Inc
(143020092)

Goreville
Comm Unit
Sch Dist 1
(136826)

IL 2299013484 IC Funded
MR1:Approved as submitted.
MR1:The applicant did not
submit any RAL correctio...

$34,025.26 $0.00

Sentinel
Technologies, Inc.
(143008231)

Chicago
Public
Schools
(135749)

IL 2299027246 IC Funded

MR1:In consultation with the
applicant, 16042087
AUSTIN
POLYTECHNICAL,BEN
70396 ...

$4,000,271.16 $4,000,271.16

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Tuesday, May 20th, 2025 at 08:11 AM CDT

https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

